

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1013

Page 2, line 2, replace "16,463,915" with "16,858,915" and replace "244,165,721" with
"244,560,721"

Page 2, line 5, replace "144,016,074" with "144,411,074" and replace "1,180,107,587" with
"1,180,502,587"

Page 2, line 7, replace "109,879,166" with "110,274,166" and replace "820,302,441" with
"820,697,441"

Page 3, line 17, replace "111,808,961" with "112,203,961" and replace "834,418,123" with
"834,813,123"

Page 3, line 19, replace "146,276,479" with "146,671,479" and replace "1,198,318,007" with
"1,198,713,007"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.